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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Cave             M3034          1/9    5:24     1:10:41
2     Brad Chvatal           M4044         1/13    5:39     1:14:00
3     Alex Jones             M2024          1/7    5:44     1:14:55
4     Seven Richmond         M3539         1/13    5:54     1:17:13
5     Tyler Riggs            M0119          1/8    5:55     1:17:27
6     Dave Baker             M3034          2/9    5:57     1:17:53
7     Jason Bell             M2024          2/7    6:00     1:18:26
8     Natalie Bak            F2529         1/10    6:01     1:18:42
9     Robert Girt            M2529         1/10    6:10     1:20:42
10    Tim Cheek              M3539         2/13    6:23     1:23:33
11    Timothy Duringer       M3539         3/13    6:25     1:23:58
12    Bobby Jennings         M3539         4/13    6:26     1:24:08
13    Kent Gutches           M5054         1/17    6:36     1:26:19
14    Abe Richmond           M0119          2/8    6:37     1:26:38
15    Angel Amores           M4549         1/18    6:42     1:27:42
16    Austin Culver          M0119          3/8    6:44     1:28:07
17    Mark Henke             M4044         2/13    6:45     1:28:19
18    Ben White              M3539         5/13    6:50     1:29:28
19    Kevin Denn             M2529         2/10    6:51     1:29:42
20    Anna Heintz            F2529         2/10    6:51     1:29:43
21    John Obrien            M5054         2/17    6:58     1:31:11
22    Joe Griffin            M5054         3/17    7:01     1:31:45
23    Ben Thornton           M3539         6/13    7:01     1:31:49
24    Rob Nelly              M5054         4/17    7:03     1:32:09
25    Alex Johnson           M2529         3/10    7:04     1:32:31
26    Ryan Sankey            M3034          3/9    7:09     1:33:31
27    Jason Borsch           M3539         7/13    7:10     1:33:49
28    Shelley Todd           F3034         1/13    7:14     1:34:41
29    Sean Larson            M2024          3/7    7:16     1:35:10
30    Joe Schwarte           M4549         2/18    7:17     1:35:18
31    James Howard           M4549         3/18    7:19     1:35:44
32    Mark Eilitz            M3539         8/13    7:21     1:36:10
33    Brent Woods            M4044         3/13    7:22     1:36:22
34    Christopher Butler     M4549         4/18    7:23     1:36:37
35    Brian Franssen         M4044         4/13    7:24     1:36:47
36    Joe Canale             M6064          1/6    7:25     1:37:01
37    Jill Mestler           F4044         1/12    7:26     1:37:17
38    Sam Friedman           M4549         5/18    7:26     1:37:20
39    Ben Wilcox             M2529         4/10    7:29     1:37:54
40    Jeff Ostler            M5559          1/9    7:29     1:37:58
41    Trisha Kluge           F5054         1/13    7:31     1:38:23
42    Jonathan Hovet         M5559          2/9    7:38     1:39:52
43    James Ball             M2529         5/10    7:39     1:40:01
44    David Fox              M4549         6/18    7:40     1:40:24
45    Craig Winetrout        M4549         7/18    7:40     1:40:25
46    Brad Tedrow            M5559          3/9    7:42     1:40:43
47    Phillip Williams       M4044         5/13    7:45     1:41:31
48    Scott Marchione        M2529         6/10    7:46     1:41:34
49    Michael Leith          M3539         9/13    7:47     1:41:53
50    Nick Hendricks         M5054         5/17    7:48     1:42:03
51    Katie Kuenzi           F3034         2/13    7:48     1:42:06
52    Brian Wood             M4549         8/18    7:48     1:42:06
53    David Walko            M4044         6/13    7:49     1:42:21
54    Thomas Graf            M2529         7/10    7:50     1:42:32
55    Christopher Harmening  M4044         7/13    7:50     1:42:34
56    Kyla Fisher            F2024         1/11    7:50     1:42:36
57    Anders Harmening       M0119          4/8    7:51     1:42:39
58    Steve Hardy            M5559          4/9    7:52     1:42:56
59    Sebastian St. Clair    M0119          5/8    7:53     1:43:11
60    Jason St Clair         M3034          4/9    7:53     1:43:11
61    Wally Miller           M5559          5/9    7:55     1:43:38
62    Amy Sage               F3539         1/10    7:56     1:43:51
63    Todd Thompson          M4549         9/18    7:56     1:43:55
64    Billy Hernandez        M2529         8/10    7:57     1:43:58
65    Dave Gibson            M3539        10/13    7:57     1:44:08
66    John Gustafson         M5054         6/17    7:58     1:44:14
67    Sara Tepfer            F2024         2/11    8:00     1:44:47
68    Jerry Stromme          M5054         7/17    8:01     1:44:57
69    Nicholas Moless        M3034          5/9    8:04     1:45:41
70    Shannon Harty          F3034         3/13    8:05     1:45:43
71    Mike Shaver            M4044         8/13    8:05     1:45:47
72    Paul Johnson           M2024          4/7    8:12     1:47:24
73    Christina Clark        F4044         2/12    8:14     1:47:44
74    Jared Snider           M3034          6/9    8:15     1:48:04
75    John Blackwood         M5559          6/9    8:17     1:48:20
76    Vance Foster           M4044         9/13    8:18     1:48:39
77    Christy Eilitz         F3539         2/10    8:18     1:48:42
78    John Pravel            M5054         8/17    8:19     1:48:48
79    Keely Linn             F4549          1/7    8:20     1:49:03
80    Sarah Sedwick          F3034         4/13    8:23     1:49:45
81    Devin Thompson         M4044        10/13    8:24     1:49:55
82    Raul Valdivia          M4549        10/18    8:24     1:49:57
83    Jessica Short          F2529         3/10    8:24     1:50:00
84    Eliza Drummond         F5054         2/13    8:27     1:50:33
85    Derek Mishiro          M2024          5/7    8:29     1:51:08
86    Jennica Sehorn         F2529         4/10    8:32     1:51:39
87    Jennifer Duringer      F3539         3/10    8:42     1:53:56
88    Candice Aguilar        F3034         5/13    8:45     1:54:37
89    Phil Weiler            M4549        11/18    8:45     1:54:38
90    Sam Bugarsky           M5054         9/17    8:46     1:54:51
91    Andrea Park            F2024         3/11    8:47     1:54:53
92    Taya Harbick           F0119          1/2    8:49     1:55:22
93    Heather Peneyra        F4549          2/7    8:50     1:55:33
94    Kail Harbick           F4044         3/12    8:50     1:55:35
95    Soo Park               M5054        10/17    8:50     1:55:39
96    Autumn Gardner         F4549          3/7    8:51     1:55:48
97    Frank Ratti            M6064          2/6    8:51     1:55:51
98    Michelle Brown         F3539         4/10    8:51     1:55:55
99    Kathleen Rafish        F5054         3/13    8:51     1:55:56
100   Vicki Sarazin          F5559          1/5    8:51     1:55:56
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101   Jill Cooney            F5054         4/13    8:52     1:56:02
102   Fawnda Thompson        F4549          4/7    8:53     1:56:22
103   Bill Steen             M5559          7/9    8:57     1:57:11
104   Amy Dean               F3034         6/13    9:00     1:57:50
105   Brian Colley           M3034          7/9    9:00     1:57:51
106   Deb Finch              F5054         5/13    9:02     1:58:21
107   Cindy Smith            F5054         6/13    9:03     1:58:28
108   Courtney Klosterman    M2024          6/7    9:04     1:58:46
109   Gretchen Suchman       F3034         7/13    9:04     1:58:46
110   Eric Suchman           M3034          8/9    9:05     1:58:47
111   Dennis Cook            M3539        11/13    9:05     1:58:48
112   Parker Hoffman         M0119          6/8    9:10     1:59:53
113   Nabi Malekzadeh        M5054        11/17    9:13     2:00:41
114   Ed Read                M6064          3/6    9:15     2:01:00
115   William Kobyluck       M4549        12/18    9:17     2:01:26
116   Alex Hart              M2529         9/10    9:17     2:01:35
117   Jaime Johnson          F3539         5/10    9:19     2:01:55
118   Timothy Hafemeyer      M2529        10/10    9:19     2:02:03
119   Steven Cherry          M4044        11/13    9:20     2:02:05
120   Rashi Arora            F3539         6/10    9:20     2:02:14
121   Valerie Jameson        F3034         8/13    9:25     2:03:18
122   Sally Steinman         F3034         9/13    9:25     2:03:18
123   Stacy Berube           M6064          4/6    9:26     2:03:24
124   Jonathan Berube        M3539        12/13    9:26     2:03:25
125   Dan Fleming            M6064          5/6    9:30     2:04:19
126   Glen Butler            M4549        13/18    9:31     2:04:32
127   Greg Finch             M5054        12/17    9:31     2:04:34
128   Rob Miller             M4549        14/18    9:34     2:05:16
129   Dave Castillo          M4549        15/18    9:34     2:05:16
130   Dave Stram             M5054        13/17    9:35     2:05:31
131   Bill Manning           M4549        16/18    9:40     2:06:32
132   Don Wheeler            M5054        14/17    9:42     2:07:01
133   Ken Welker             M5559          8/9    9:44     2:07:28
134   Rachel Farkas          F5054         7/13    9:45     2:07:32
135   Jean Cordova           F5054         8/13    9:45     2:07:35
136   Michael Bodenhamer     M0119          7/8    9:46     2:07:46
137   Paul Bodenhamer        M3034          9/9    9:46     2:07:46
138   Angela Wilder          F4044         4/12    9:48     2:08:22
139   David Blankenship      M3539        13/13    9:57     2:10:18
140   Courtney Bradley       F2529         5/10   10:02     2:11:20
141   Laura Hafemeyer        F2529         6/10   10:03     2:11:28
142   Jenny Nelly            F5054         9/13   10:03     2:11:34
143   Mary Popish            F2024         4/11   10:05     2:12:01
144   Kayla Robbins          F2024         5/11   10:05     2:12:02
145   Justin Matthews        M2024          7/7   10:05     2:12:04
146   Rhonda Zimlich         F4044         5/12   10:06     2:12:15
147   Larry Hirons           M7099          1/2   10:10     2:13:01
148   Devery Stanley         F4044         6/12   10:11     2:13:14
149   Lanae Bang             F4549          5/7   10:11     2:13:14
150   Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5054        10/13   10:12     2:13:29
151   Denise Steen           F5559          2/5   10:12     2:13:33
152   Neal Benson            M6064          6/6   10:13     2:13:48
153   Patricia Sheffield     F3539         7/10   10:14     2:13:53
154   Noelle Dass            F3539         8/10   10:16     2:14:22
155   Sally Pravel           F5054        11/13   10:18     2:14:51
156   McKenzie Villarreal    F2024         6/11   10:20     2:15:16
157   Jennifer Meier         F3539         9/10   10:20     2:15:18
158   Courtney Rohde         F0119          2/2   10:24     2:16:14
159   Rogene Talento         M4549        17/18   10:25     2:16:16
160   Kenneth Finch          M5054        15/17   10:25     2:16:24
161   Alisha Phillips        F2024         7/11   10:29     2:17:20
162   Jeanette Welker        F5559          3/5   10:40     2:19:42
163   Tatiana Cordova        F2529         7/10   10:41     2:19:49
164   Royce Schreiber        F5559          4/5   10:44     2:20:35
165   Susan Hoffman          F4549          6/7   10:45     2:20:49
166   Tami Anderson          F4044         7/12   10:46     2:20:53
167   Julie Poyer            F4044         8/12   10:46     2:20:55
168   Allyson Fry            F2529         8/10   10:49     2:21:42
169   Connor Franssen        M0119          8/8   10:51     2:21:57
170   Kurt Franssen          M5054        16/17   10:51     2:21:58
171   Melody Lake            F2529         9/10   10:52     2:22:19
172   Brittany Hempstead     F2024         8/11   10:56     2:23:11
173   Kim Harris             F3539        10/10   11:00     2:24:01
174   Ron Neumann            M5054        17/17   11:01     2:24:16
175   Art Dietz              M7099          2/2   11:02     2:24:30
176   Sarah Schnitzius       F3034        10/13   11:03     2:24:44
177   Ronna McHugh-Lemaste   F4044         9/12   11:05     2:25:05
178   Laura Estep            F3034        11/13   11:06     2:25:19
179   Laura Tesler           F4044        10/12   11:09     2:26:00
180   Ronnie Sage            M4044        12/13   11:22     2:28:46
181   Todd Boechler          M4044        13/13   11:22     2:28:46
182   Jane Kammerzelt        F5054        12/13   11:25     2:29:27
183   Sandra Bearden         F5559          5/5   11:25     2:29:27
184   George Morris          M4549        18/18   11:28     2:30:06
185   Patty Sand             F4549          7/7   11:28     2:30:08
186   Elizabeth Lewis        F2529        10/10   11:28     2:30:08
187   Christy Kik-Down       F4044        11/12   11:30     2:30:29
188   Emily Schott           F2024         9/11   11:36     2:31:57
189   Audrey Blankenship     F3034        12/13   11:38     2:32:22
190   Brittany Rinkin        F2024        10/11   12:04     2:38:02
191   Karyl Allen            F6064          1/1   12:05     2:38:07
192   Misty Wagner           F2024        11/11   12:07     2:38:32
193   Dan Witt               M5559          9/9   13:12     2:52:51
194   Nicole Gascoigne       F4044        12/12   14:15     3:06:39
195   Amy Parsons            F3034        13/13   15:01     3:16:31
196   Tammy Clark            F5054        13/13   15:01     3:16:32
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